# STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 17027 Wichita, Kansas 67217

Rev. 3-15-72 FORM CP-1

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION	FORM		
File One Copy	APT &	15-157-	20,389-0000

Lease Owner	DAVIES AND COMPANY,	INC.	
Address	4501 E. 31st Suite 101	Tulsa, O	klahoma 74135
Lease (Far	m Name) Helen Hogan		Well No. 1
Well Locat:	ion NW SE NW	Sec. 11 Twp. 265	Rge. 12W (E) (W)
County	Pratt	Total Depth 4131	Field Name
Oil Well	Gas Well X Input Well	SWD Well	Rotary D & A
Date and he	iled with application as recour plugging is desired to b	negin Unknown	STATE CORPORATION COMMISS
	F THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN S OF THE STATE CORPORATION Company representative authors C. E. Leith	ized to be in charge	A. 55-128 OF THENRULES AND Wichita Kansas
Plugging Co	ontractor Kelso Casing Pu	lling Co.	License No.
Address	Box 176 Chase,	Kansas 67524	RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
	vering assessment for pluggi Davies & Company, Inc.	ing this well should	be sent to:1631
Address	4501 E. 31st. St Suite	101 = Tulsa, Okla.	74135 Wichita, Kansas
and payment	will be guaranteed by appl	Signed:	-CE Just
		A	pplicant or Acting Agent

State of Kansas

JOHN CARLIN R. C. LOUX JANE T. ROY PHILLIP R. DICK CAROL J. LARSON Gavernor Chelman. Commissioner Commissioner Executive Secratary 15-151-20389-0000

# State Corporation Commission

#### CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) 200 Colcrado Derby Building 202 West 1st Street WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

September 21, 1981

#### WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

Lease Helen Hogan

Description

NW SE NW 11-26S-12W

Section County

Pratt

Total Depth

4131'

Plugging Contractor

KELso Casing Pulling Co.

Davies and Company, Inc. 4501 E. 31st Ste/ 101 Tulsa, Oklahoma, 74135

#### Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Administra

Mr. Maurice Leslie, R. R. #1, Nashville, KS., 67112

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.

### 15-151-26387-0000 STATE OF KANSAS

## INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202-1286

TO: Davies and Company Inc.  4501 E. 31st Suite 101 Tulsa Oklahoma 74135  PLUGGING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS:  Helen Hogan #1  NW SE NW Sec.11-26S-12W Pratt 4131'  \$134.26  NOTE: We also need the following before our file is completed:  ———————————————————————————————————	_	January 🕏,1982	Invoice Number:
Helen Hogan #1 NW SE NW Sec.11-26S-12W Pratt 4131' \$134.26  NOTE: We also need the following before our file is completed:  ———————————————————————————————————	TO:_	4501 E. 31st Suite 101	
NOTE: We also need the following before our file is completed:  — Well Plugging Record (CP-4) — Well Log — Well Plugging Application (CP-1)  WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY  Gentlemen: This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the rules and regulations of the scorporation commission.  This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.  Administrator	- PLU	Helen Hogan #1 NW SE NW Sec.11-26S-12W Pratt	PAYADLE UNTIL MICHE
WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY  Gentlemen: This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the rules and regulations of the scorporation commission.  This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.  Administrator	NOT	*\$134.26  E: We also need the following before our file is co  ———— Well Plugging Record (CP-4)  ———— Well Log	mpleted:
This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the rules and regulations of the scorporation commission.  This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.  Administrator		LL PLUGGING AUTHORITY	
Administrator	This i	is your authority to plug the above subject well in ac	ecordance with the rules and regulations of the st
	This	authority is void after ninety (90) days from the ab	Marine Cons
		•	<u>.,</u>